DISTRIBUTED BY:

Pro Wood Finishes
14622 Southlawn Lane
Rockyville MD 20850
Ph: (301) 424-3033

Mohawk Finishing Products
Division of RPM Wood Finishes Group, Inc.
Contents List

February 16, 2017

Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process
techniques. Variations may occur.

JEE L UK (I I I (UL UL UL L L (. §

M280-1200

Product
M280-0143
M280-0202
M280-0209
M280-0218
M280-0221
M280-0224
M280-0227
M280-0236
M280-0408
M280-0411
M280-0415
M280-1522

ULTRA® MARK 12 PACK STANDARD ASSORTMENT
Description
ULTRA® MARK RAW UMBER
ULTRA® MARK WHITE
ULTRA® MARK EXTRA DARK WALNUT #2
ULTRA® MARK LIGHT RED MAHOGANY
ULTRA® MARK HONEY/CARMEL/BUTTERSCOTCH
ULTRA® MARK BLACK #2
ULTRA® MARK DK. RD. MAHOGANY #2
ULTRA® MARK BROWN MAPLE
ULTRA® MARK CHERRY BG
ULTRA® MARK NUTMEG
ULTRA® MARK LIGHT GOLDEN OAK
ULTRA® MARK STATESMAN OAK #2
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M280-1210

Product
M280-0017
M280-0029
M280-0103
M280-0122
M280-0134
M280-0148
M280-4250
M280-4380
M280-4455
M280-4457
M284-0108
M284-0144

ULTRA® MARK 12 PACK GRAY ASSORTMENT

Description
ULTRA® MARK SM SLATE/MOREL
ULTRA® MARK GREY MAPLE
ULTRA® MARK FLAGSTONE
ULTRA® MARK MARKER MODERN GRAY
ULTRA® MARK URBAN GRAY
ULTRA® MARK DOVETAIL GRAY
ULTRA® MARK GREYLOFT W/SABLE 9731200B66M
ULTRA® MARK PEBBLE GREY/SHALE 9731200B83M
ULTRA® MARK RAG AND BONE UC
ULTRA® MARK LUNAR GRAY UC
VINYL MARKER GLAZE HANG-UP CANNON GREY
VINYL MARKER GLAZE HANG-UP SHAKER GREY
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M280-2401 ULTRA® MARK 24 PACK ASSORTMENT

Product Description

M280-0202 ULTRA® MARK WHITE

M280-0002 ULTRA® MARK BLACK

M280-0391 ULTRA® MARK UNIVERSAL CHERRY

M280-0224 ULTRA® MARK BLACK #2

M280-0408 ULTRA® MARK CHERRY BG

M280-0249 ULTRA® MARK PERFECT BROWN

M280-0411 ULTRA® MARK NUTMEG

M280-0001 ULTRA® MARK EXTRA DARK WALNUT/SM HAZELNUT

M280-0205 ULTRA® MARK MEDIUM WALNUT/NUTMEG

M280-0209 ULTRA® MARK EXTRA DARK WALNUT #2

M280-0234 ULTRA® MARK MEDIUM DARK WALNUT/CIDER CHERRY 12564969

M281-0057 ULTRA® MARK BAY/HONEY

M280-0200 ULTRA® MARK LIGHT NATURAL OAK/CHESTNUT

M280-0236 ULTRA® MARK BROWN MAPLE

M280-1478 ULTRA® MARK VAN DYKE BROWN/CAPPUCINO

M280-0004 ULTRA® MARK CHERRY

M280-0227 ULTRA® MARK DK. RD. MAHOGANY #2

M280-0229 ULTRA® MARK BROWN MAHOGANY

M280-0024 ULTRA® MARK PINE

M280-0012 ULTRA® MARK TRADITIONAL CHERRY/BRITTANY/BURGUNDY

M282-3653 ULTRA® MARK COGNAC

M280-0015 ULTRA® MARK DARK RED MAHOGANY

M280-0031 ULTRA® MARK ANTIQUE WHITE

M280-0022 ULTRA® MARK RICH CHERRY
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